12 FLEET RUN

10KM MASC

Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 1012 ANDRE LUIZ DA SILVA M 35 M3539 - TREM BALA RUNNERS 00:36:35
2 1079 JOAO DOMINGOS DE OLIVEIRA M 52 M5054 - PP RUNNING 00:36:50
3 1036 CESAR VANDERLEI NASCIMENTO M 43 M4044 - UNOESTE 00:37:09
4 1110 MARCIANO MORAIS FERRO M 42 M4044 - CORRE JUNTO 00:37:22
5 1066 FILIPE MOHAMED M 32 M3034 - TREM BALA RUNNERS 00:37:32
6 1158 SILVIO CARLOS DA COSTA FERREIRA M 65 M6569 - POUPARUN 00:38:02
7 1146 RICARDO DE SOUZA SILVA M 44 M4044 - IZA NIGRE 00:40:47
8 1180 WELLINGTON LUIZ ALVES M 39 M3539 - ETF RUNNERS 00:41:49
9 1182 WILSON WILTON FUKURA DE ABREU M 40 M4044 - ALM ASSESSORIA 00:41:42

ESPORTIVA
10 1001 ADRIANO PEREIRA M 40 MA4044 - 00:43:17
11 1024 BRUNO JARDIM OLIVEIRA M 22 M1824 - 00:43:29
12 1055 EVANDRO BORGES QUIXABA M 40 M4044 - EQUIPE 8° BAEP 00:43:15
13 1111 MARCIO LOURENCO DA SILVA M 30 M3034 - ASSESSORIA ESP. 00:43:43
WAGNER FRANCA
14 1093 LEONARDO SOUZA DARBEN M 40 MA4044 - SINERGICA ACESSORIA 00:43:52
ESPORTIVA
15 1098 LUCAS GARCIA HERNANDES M 34 M3034 - TACIBA RUNNERS FIT 00:44:01
16 1178 VINICIUS SILVA GIACON M 18 M1824 - SEM EQUIPE 00:44:02
17 1030 CARLOS COUTO DA SILVA M 37 M3539 - 00:43:25
18 1072 GILBERTO DA CONCEICAO SILVA M 55 M5559 - PE NO CHAO 00:43:54
RUNNING
19 1169 TIARLES FRANCISCO DO NASCIMENTO M 34 M3034 - 100PACE RUNNING 00:44:49
20 1112 MARCIO MARQUES RODRIGUES M 41 MA4044 - EQUIPE BOX 00:44:23
BALNEARIO
21 1128 NILSON GOMES M 66 M6569 - TOP RUN 00:45:37
22 1140 RAFAEL KOTAI M 30 M3034 - 00:45:05
23 1037 CLAUDIO DENNER MONTEIRO M 40 MA4044 - 00:45:40
24 1147 RICARDO HENRIQUE DA SILVA M 43 M4044 - CRAZY4RUN 00:46:05
25 1175 VICTOR HUGO MARQUES DE SOUZA M 31 M3034 - PP RUNNING 00:46:02
26 1003 ALEXANDRO FRANCISCO DA SILVA M 48 MA4549 - LIFE RUNNERS 00:46:16
27 1145 RENATO VICENTE DA M 43 MA4044 - 00:46:28
28 1034 CASSIO SAKAMOTO M 47 MA4549 - 00:46:56
29 1125 MURILO SANTOS MELLO M 33 M3034 - LIFE 00:47:09
30 1081 JOAO RODRIGUES JUNIOR M 34 M3034 - ALLIANZ 00:47:11
31 1100 LUCAS VALDECI RIBEIRO M 31 M3034 - 00:46:50
32 1156 SERGIO DUDA DA CRUZ M 58 M5559 - MFITRUNNER 00:47:45
33 1040 DANIEL ANTONIO ARRUDA M 30 M3034 - 00:47:13
34 1164 THIAGO MIRANDA LOPES M 37 M3539 - 00:47:47
35 1123 MATHEUS DA SILVA RODRIGUES M 26 M2529 - ALLIANZ 00:48:01
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1137
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1143
1062
1048
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1108
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1025
1121
1031
1172
1010
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1152
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1134
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1105
1171

1136

1149
1009

1124
1183
1132
1067
1080

RAFAEL ARTUR GUAZZI

OSMAR ALVES DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
RENAN MIYAMURA

FELIPPE DE OLIVEIRA CAMARGO
DIEGO MANFRIN

LUIS FERNANDO ORTIZ

NILTOM TSUNEO HITAKA

DIOGO FAQUINHA LUIZARI
VICTOR NONATO DA SILVA
FABIANO GUABERTO

MURILO MARTINS

GABRIEL HENRIQUE FRANCISCO
FERNANDO CADETE DA SILVA
RAFAEL FERNANDO SILVA VICTOR
GABRIEL BELO

MARCELO HENRIQUE SIMARDEL
DANTAS

JUNIOR DIESEL

BRUNO URDIALI

MATEUS SHINITI KANEKO

CARLOS HENRIQUE PEREIRA TOFFOLI
VALDIR GONCALVES

ANDERSON MOISES DE SOUZA BARROS
MARINO RIBEIRO FILHO

RODRIGO SAHU DA SILVA

JOSE MARIO RICCI DE AZEVEDO
PAULO HENRIQUE HOGERA
GABRIEL QUIALHEIRO

LUIZ FERNANDO MENEGATE

VALDECIR SILVA DE ALBUQUERQUE
JUNIOR

PEDRO HENRIQUE VIEIRA DE ALMEIDA
ARAUJO

ROBERTO ROSA PEREIRA
ANDERSON COELHO DA SILVA

MAURICIO MARQUES CALDEIRA
YGOR HENRIQUE SILVA CAMPOS
OTAVIO MARTINS VENTURINI
FRANCISCO LUIZ CARVALHO
JOAO PEDRO PATRIOTA VIANA
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31

24

56
43

54
29
26
56
19
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M4044
M2529
M4044
M3539
M3034

M3539
M6064
M4044
M3034
M4549
M2529
M4044
M4549
M3539
M3034
M3539

M4549
M1824
M1824
M4044
M6569
M1824
M4549
M4549
M4044
M3539
M4549
M3539
M3034

M1824

M5559
M4044

M5054
M2529
M2529
M5559
M1824

B3 EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

00:48:16

BOXFIT 00:47:53

00:48:32

RUNNERS ROSANA 00:48:27

U.F.A CORRIDA DE 00:48:27

RUA

00:48:27

00:48:54

02 00:49:36

DIDA FERRAMENTAS 00:48:12

CORRE JUNTO 00:47:45

MARCA PASSO 00:49:07

00:50:22

00:50:26

00:50:28

FUMACA NA MENTE 00:49:21

00:50:33

LADEIRAS TEAM 00:50:46

CRAZY4RUN 00:50:57

00:49:42

DILU RUNNERS 00:50:36

DRACENA RUNNERS 00:50:46

ALEM DO PACE 00:50:58

ALLIANZ 00:51:00

VO2PROUP 00:51:51

00:50:39

00:52:36

00:52:20

00:53:24

00:52:57

00:54:28

00:54:21

INFINITO 00:54:01
RUNNING/TOP RUN

OESTE SAUDE 00:55:31

ALEM DO PACE 00:54:39

100PACE RUNNING 00:55:44

MIRANTE RUNNERS 00:56:12

00:52:56
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1074
1138
1011
1026
1014
1060
1157

1181
1032
1005
1069

1061
1187
1113
1059
1038
1004
1189
1141

1046

1052
1167
1065
1135
1160
1177
451

1150
1130

1099
1103
1022
1077
1166

1151

HEITOR MUNHOZ PEREIRA

RAFAEL CAMARGO

ANDRE GUILHERME DIAS LOUREIRO
CAIO DE SANTIS CREPALDI
ANDREELES BATISTA

FABIO TRINDADE DA SILVA

SERGIO LUIS SIEBRA MOREIRA

WILLIAM FERREIRA COELHO
CARLOS RAPHAEL DIAMANTE
ALYSTON MIGUEL ANTUNES
GABRIEL BENTO PICHOLARI

PAULO FERNANDO CAETANO
NEDER IZAAC

MARCO AURELIO PANIZZA DAMATO
FABIO CANO DE OLIVEIRA
CRISTIANO LORENCETTE RUI
ALUISIO JUNIOR GONZAGA GOMES
RODRIGO IBRAHIN RUBENS
RAPHAEL BARRETO GOMES

DIEGO AUGUSTUS YAMASAKI
CARRICONDO

EDSON MELO

THIAGO SOUZA FORTUNATO MIGUEL
THIAGO DE OLIVEIRA BERGARA
PEDRO HENRIQUE DO PRADO SILVA
SINOMAR CALMONA

VINICIUS DELGADO BARRETO
LEONARDO TOGNOLLI GUARINAO
RODRIGO FERNANDES GUIRRO
OCACIR DE SOUZA REIS SOARES

LUCAS TIEZZI
LUIS EDUARDO LEITE

BENVINDO NETO DE OLIVEIRA MORAES

ISAIAS BORGES CAMPOS
THIAGO SCARINI FERRARI

RODRIGO MARCIEL ELIAS
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M3034
M1824
M2529
M2529
M3539
M4549
M4549

M3034
M4044
M5559
M1824

M3539
M3539
M4549
M3034
M4549
M1824
M4044
M4044

M3539

M4549
M3034
M3539
M2529
M6569
M3539
M2529
M3034
M4549

M1824
M5054
M4044
M4044
M3539

M2529
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MANIA DE CORRER

ALEM DO PACE

SINERGICA ACESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ANTUNESRUNNER

ASSESSORIA ESP.
WAGNER FRANCA

LIFE e MOVEMENT
SO POR DEUS
EDILSON AZEVEDO

UFA

U.F.A CLUBE DE
CORRIDA

ESTRELA RUNNERS

VO2PROUP

ALEM DO PACE

POUPARUN
POUPARUN
DASH

CLLINICA
RADIOLOGICA OCACIR
SOARES

VO2PROUP

ASSESSORIA ESP.
WAGNER FRANCA

BOX BALNEARIO

00:56:16
00:56:24
00:57:40
00:56:15
00:57:21
00:56:18
00:58:01

00:57:09
00:56:24
00:57:20
00:58:41

00:58:59
00:59:04
00:59:46
00:58:43
01:00:18
00:59:33
01:00:18
01:00:17

01:01:30

01:01:58
01:02:32
01:03:27
01:03:53
01:02:39
01:03:02
01:03:02
01:03:01
01:04:23

01:06:09
01:05:37
01:07:58
01:08:38
01:07:43

01:08:33
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12 FLEET RUN

10KM MASC

108 1070 GABRIEL CARLIN DE SOUZA PASSOS M 30 M3034 - BOX BALNEARIO 01:09:03
109 1168 THIAGO VILHONE M 33 M3034 - BOX BALNEARIO 01:09:30
110 1165 THIAGO PASSOS TOFANO M 41 M4044 - ESTRELA RUNNERS 01:10:27
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